
Chartreuze en Lindenbos (Forest Cup)
Lubbeek 25.2.2024

Omega

Lite VERDEYEN
Omega
Omloop : D:08
Afstand : 2480m
Tijd : 0:56:13 (22'40"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Elodie VAN DER KLEIJ 0:31:15
2. Ona VAN HEMELEN 0:52:38

1. 130 00:06:59 294m 23'45"/km
2. 126 00:03:02 00:10:01 192m 15'48"/km
3. 118 00:06:36 00:16:37 276m 23'55"/km
4. 115 00:03:52 00:20:29 130m 29'45"/km
5. 122 00:08:43 00:29:12 398m 21'54"/km
6. 124 00:02:20 00:31:32 109m 21'24"/km
7. 133 00:05:29 00:37:01 174m 31'31"/km
8. 135 00:08:41 00:45:42 225m 38'36"/km
9. 139 00:07:57 00:53:39 425m 18'42"/km

10. 999 00:02:34 00:56:13 213m 12'03"/km
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